o 400 Meadow Crest
400 MEADOW CREST TRAIL, COTTAGE GROVE, WI, Trail, Cottage

53527 Grove, WI, 53527

$350,000

4 bdrm, 2 BA, 3+ car garage w/12ft door on 3rd stall on 1/2 acre lot. 6 panel doors,

WB fireplace, vaulted ceiling & upgraded counters. Kitchen has abundant counter 2 baths
space & cabinetry, breakfast bar, Trillium counters, stainless appliances, crown Res
molding & under cabinet lighting. Dining area w/patio doors leading to over sized Sold

deck w/hot... e 1939 sq ft

Amber Huemmer
RE/MAX Preferred

Adashun
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Corner Lot Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Gas,Main 1939

Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Water
softener inc

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 5987

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener Water Source:
Owned Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Bath/Stubbed,Full Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding
Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Amber Huemmer Agent Email: Amber@thhtrealty.com
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